
CA
FE 

N
A

Z
M

EN
U

C
A

T
E
R

I
N

G
 
B

Y
 
C
H

A
N

T
A

L

T E R M  2 ,  2 0 1 9

M E N U  &  P R I C I N G



 - D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S -
Monday

Pasta of the day

   small

   large

Tuesday

Big Naz Burger

   Beef pattie, lettuce, onion,

   double American cheese &

   special burger sauce

Wednesday

Wedges topped with cheese & 

bacon

   add sour cream

Thursday

Butter chicken with rice

Chicken parma & chips

   schnitzel, pizza sauce,

   cheese

Friday

Hot roast beef roll

   with rich gravy

Fish & chips in newspaper

 

 

$4.00

$5.00

 

$5.50

 

 

 

 

$5.00

 

    50c

 

$6.00

$5.50

 

 

 

$5.00

 

$5.00



 - R E C E S S -

 - L U N C H -

Assorted jaffles/toasties

   ham/cheese/tomato,

   baked beans/cheese,

   spaghetti/cheese

Egg & bacon or egg & sausage 

pockets

Ham and cheese pockets

Ultimate breakfast brioche burger

   egg, bacon, sausage,

   American cheese & relish

Egg, bacon and hashbrown wrap

Individual hashbrown

Popcorn chicken pocket

Homemade savoury scrolls

   cheese & tomato/bacon,

   cheese & BBQ sauce

Homemade hotdog bite

Oven baked potato cakes

$3.50

 

 

 

$4.00

 

$2.00

$5.50

 

 

$5.50

$1.00

$2.50

$2.50

 

 

$2.50

$2.00 for 2

Oven baked potato gems

Popcorn chicken and chip bucket

Nachos with cheese, salsa and sour 

cream

Chicken parma mini roll toasted

   schnitzel, pizza sauce, cheese

$3.50

$4.50

 

$5.00

 

$4.00



 - A L L  D A Y -
Berry and yoghurt cups

   with homemade granola

Fresh fruit salad

Housemade Milo mousse

Fantastic noodle cup

   beef/chicken/oriental

Assorted croissants

   cheese or Nutella

   ham & cheese

Homemade snack size pizza

Hotdog

Oven baked spring rolls

Dim sims

   steamed/oven baked

Vegetable dim sim

   steamed

Large chicken dim sim

South Melbourne dim sim

   beef, steamed

Homemade sausage rolls

   beef or chicken

Homemade spinach and ricotta rolls

Assorted traveller pies

Large chunky beef chilli pie

Sauce sachet

   tomato, BBQ,

   American mustard, soy

$4.00

 

$4.00

$2.50

$3.00

 

 

$4.50

$4.80

$4.00

 

$3.00

$3.00

$2.40 for 2

 

$2.00

 

$2.00

$2.00

 

$3.00

 

$3.00

 

$4.20

$5.00

30c



 - S A N D W I C H  B A R -

Fresh baked focaccia, baguette, roti 

bread or 12” wrap with assorted 

fillings

Fresh sandwich bread daily, priced 

per # of fillings eg.

2 fill

3 fill

4+ fill

Meat extra

avocado extra

Salads seasonal

   small

   large

   add $1.00 for meat

$7.50

 

 

 

 

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$1.00

50c

 

$5.50

$6.50

We always have a large selection of sandwiches, rolls and roti 

wraps pre-made for recess and lunch as standard. 

Alternatively, we can make to order and have available for pick 

up at recess or lunch. 

All items can be toasted upon request.

Sandwich bar fillings include:

Lettuce or baby spinach

Tomato

Cucumber

Carrot

Red onion

Alfalfa

Avocado

Tasty cheese sliced/grated

Fetta

Oven baked 100% real chicken 

breast schnitzel

Virginian leg ham

Tandoori chicken breast

Roast chicken (cooked on 

premise)

Falafel (gluten and dairy free)

Roasted vegetable selection 

(pumpkin, red capsicum strips 

and zucchini)

Boiled eggs

Homemade mayo/sweet chilli 

mayo (contains egg)

Homemade garlic yoghurt sauce

Homemade tomato relish

BBQ sauce or Pizza sauce



 - S N A C K S  /  
C O N F E C T I O N A R Y -

Fantastic noodle cup

   beef/chicken/oriental

Jackaroo nuts

Corntos

Packet of Chips

   Vegie

   Small

   Large

Mentos

Fruit tingles

Eclipse hard mints

Eclipse chewy mints

Skittles

Starburst lollies

Lollypops

Snap crackle bars

Red vines

Wagon wheel

Sesame snaps

Rice cracker biscuits

Byron bay cookie

Choc chip cookie

Choc Bars

$3.00

 

$2.50

$1.00

 

$1.20

$1.80

$2.80

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$1.00

50c

$1.00

$2.50

$1.50

20c

$3.00

$2.50

$2.00

 - F R O Z E N  S N A C K S -
Gaytime

Paddle pop

Icy twist

Cyclone

Calippo

Zooper Dooper

Frozen orange juice cup

Frozen yoghurt

$3.50

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

$1.20

$1.00

$1.00

$2.50



 - C O L D  D R I N K S -

 - H O T  D R I N K S -

Coolridge 750ml Pump

Water 600ml

Waterfords sparkling water range

LA Ice can

Coconut water

Kombucha

Schweppes cans

Pepsi 600ml

Lipton Ice Tea

Gatorade

Juice

Juice box

Oak Milk

Small

Large

Up & Go

Small

Large

Ice Break Milk

Thick/Protein Oak Milk

$4.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$1.50

 

$2.80

$3.80

 

$2.80

$3.80

$3.80

$4.20

Students Hot Chocolate

Barista made

coffee/chai/choc

   small

   regular

   large

$2.00

 

 

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50



c a f e n a z @ n a z a r e t h . v i c . e d u . a u

C O N T A C T  U S

Cut off time for orders is 9am

 

Please note that whilst every possible 

action is taken to ensure this menu is 

always available, due to unforeseen 

circumstances, occasionally the 

ordered item may not be available.  If 

this occurs, the student will be 

provided with a suitable alternative.

 

Please note that our kitchen uses 

products that contain soy, sesame, 

dairy and gluten.

 

We are happy to cater to any dietary 

requirements upon request.


