



TERM 2, 2019 MENU & PRICING

# -DAILY SPECIALS-

1

Monday	
Pasta of the day	
small	\$4.00
large	\$5.00
Tuesday	
Big Naz Burger	\$5.50
Beef pattie, lettuce, onion,	
double American cheese &	
special burger sauce	
Wednesday	
Wedges topped with cheese &	\$5.00
bacon	
add sour cream	50c
Thursday	
Butter chicken with rice	\$6.00
Chicken parma & chips	\$5.50
schnitzel, pizza sauce,	
cheese	
Friday	
Hot roast beef roll	\$5.00
with rich gravy	
Fish & chips in newspaper	\$5.00

#### -RECESS-

Assorted jaffles/toasties ham/cheese/tomato, baked beans/cheese, spaghetti/cheese	\$3.50
Egg & bacon or egg & sausage	\$4.00
pockets	
Ham and cheese pockets	\$2.00
Ultimate breakfast brioche burger	\$5.50
egg, bacon, sausage,	
American cheese & relish	
Egg, bacon and hashbrown wrap	\$5.50
Individual hashbrown	\$1.00
Popcorn chicken pocket	\$2.50
Homemade savoury scrolls	\$2.50
cheese & tomato/bacon,	
cheese & BBQ sauce	
Homemade hotdog bite	\$2.50
Oven baked potato cakes	\$2.00 for 2

## -LUNCH-

Oven baked potato gems	\$3.50
Popcorn chicken and chip bucket	\$4.50
Nachos with cheese, salsa and sour	
cream	\$5.00
Chicken parma mini roll toasted	
schnitzel, pizza sauce, cheese	\$4.00

# -ALL DAY-

Berry and yoghurt cups	\$4.00
with homemade granola	
Fresh fruit salad	\$4.00
Housemade Milo mousse	\$2.50
Fantastic noodle cup	\$3.00
beef/chicken/oriental	
Assorted croissants	
cheese or Nutella	\$4.50
ham & cheese	\$4.80
Homemade snack size pizza	\$4.00
Hotdog	
Oven baked spring rolls	\$3.00
Dim sims	\$3.00
steamed/oven baked	\$2.40 for 2
Vegetable dim sim	
steamed	\$2.00
Large chicken dim sim	
South Melbourne dim sim	\$2.00
beef, steamed	\$2.00
Homemade sausage rolls	
beef or chicken	\$3.00
Homemade spinach and ricotta	rolls
Assorted traveller pies	\$3.00
Large chunky beef chilli pie	
Sauce sachet	\$4.20
tomato, BBQ,	\$5.00
American mustard, soy	30c

#### -SANDWICH BAR-

We always have a large selection of sandwiches, rolls and roti wraps pre-made for recess and lunch as standard. Alternatively, we can make to order and have available for pick up at recess or lunch.

All items can be toasted upon request.

San

٠ •

•

R •

Fresh baked focaccia, b bread or 12″ wrap with o	-
fillings	
Fresh sandwich bread d	laily, priced
per # of fillings eg. 2 fill	\$3.50
3 fill	\$4.00
4+ fill	\$5.00
Meat extra	\$1.00
avocado extra	50c
Salads seasonal	
small	\$5.50
large	\$6.50
add \$1.00 for meat	
andwich bar fillings include:	<ul> <li>Tandoori chicken breast</li> </ul>
Lettuce or baby spinach	<ul> <li>Roast chicken (cooked on</li> </ul>
Tomato	premise)
Cucumber	• Falafel (gluten and dairy free)
Carrot	<ul> <li>Roasted vegetable selection</li> </ul>
Red onion	(pumpkin, red capsicum strips
Alfalfa	and zucchini)
Avocado	Boiled eggs
Tasty cheese sliced/grated	• Homemade mayo/sweet chilli
Fetta	mayo (contains egg)
Oven baked 100% real chicken	Homemade garlic yoghurt sauce
breast schnitzel	<ul> <li>Homemade tomato relish</li> <li>PRO assure as Distance assure</li> </ul>
Virginian leg ham	BBQ sauce or Pizza sauce

### -SNACKS / CONFECTIONARY-

Fantastic noodle cup	\$3.00
beef/chicken/oriental	
Jackaroo nuts	\$2.50
Corntos	\$1.00
Packet of Chips	
Vegie	\$1.20
Small	\$1.80
Large	\$2.80
Mentos	\$2.50
Fruit tingles	\$2.50
Eclipse hard mints	\$3.00
Eclipse chewy mints	\$2.50
Skittles	\$2.50
Starburst Iollies	\$3.50
Lollypops	\$1.00
Snap crackle bars	50c
Red vines	\$1.00
Wagon wheel	\$2.50
Sesame snaps	\$1.50
Rice cracker biscuits	20c
Byron bay cookie	\$3.00
Choc chip cookie	\$2.50
Choc Bars	\$2.00

## -FROZEN SNACKS-

Gaytime	\$3.50
Paddle pop	\$1.50
lcy twist	\$1.50
Cyclone	\$2.50
Calippo	\$1.20
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Frozen orange juice cup	\$1.00
Frozen yoghurt	\$2.50





## -COLD DRINKS-

Coolridge 750ml Pump	\$4.00
Water 600ml	\$2.00
Waterfords sparkling water range	\$3.00
LA Ice can	\$2.00
Coconut water	\$3.00
Kombucha	\$3.50
Schweppes cans	\$2.50
Pepsi 600ml	\$4.00
Lipton Ice Tea	\$4.00
Gatorade	\$4.00
Juice	\$3.00
Juice box	\$1.50
Oak Milk	
Small	\$2.80
Large	\$3.80
Up & Go	
Small	\$2.80
Large	\$3.80
Ice Break Milk	\$3.80
Thick/Protein Oak Milk	\$4.20

## -HOT DRINKS-

Students Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Barista made	
coffee/chai/choc	
small	\$3.50
regular	\$4.00
large	\$4.50



#### Cut off time for orders is 9am

Please note that whilst every possible action is taken to ensure this menu is always available, due to unforeseen circumstances, occasionally the ordered item may not be available. If this occurs, the student will be provided with a suitable alternative.

Please note that our kitchen uses products that contain soy, sesame, dairy and gluten.

We are happy to cater to any dietary requirements upon request.



#### CONTACT US

cafenaz@nazareth.vic.edu.au